We are here to offer you a delicious mixture of homemade fillings
for your choice of a wrap, sandwich, roll, toastie, hoagie, baked
potato, panini or salad box.

You have to try our soup which is freshly made daily. There are
delicious options to choose from every day that are big on flavour
and go perfectly with anything from our sandwich bar.

If you are looking for a little sweet treat we can help you too! We

bake a variety of fresh cakes every morning. Cakes are individually
priced between £1.80 and £3.60.

Problem solved! We also deliver for £1 within Dingwall
(minimum £10 spend plus £1.20 per mile outside Dingwall)

To place your order, call us on
Please check out our specials boards for more delicious options!

All menu items are available to take away with discounted prices.

Allergens
& Intolerances
If you are uncertain please
speak to a member of stoff

Sandwich Bar & Ouiside Catering
MENU

07938 142508
www.battys.uk

battysbaps@mail.com
35-36 High Street Dingwall IV15 9SN




*White, Brown or Gluten Free Bread availabile

Prawn

Haggis

Chicken Mayo
Coronation Chicken
Sweet Chilli Chicken
Garlic Chicken
Chicken Tikka

Tuna Mayo

Egg or Cheese
Turkey or Ham

Add Cheese or Coleslaw 60p

Link Sausage

Lorne Sausage (Munro)

Egg or Bacon
Black/White/Haggis Pudding
(All from Cockburns)

Hash Brown or Tattie Scone

2 Fillings: £3.00 3 Fillings: £3.60

£3.20
£3.20
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.00
£2.90
£2.90

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.50
£2.50

4 Fillings: £4.20 Full Monty: £4.80

Prawn

Haggis

All Chicken Varieties
Tuna

Egg or Cheese

Ham or Turkey

£4.20
£4.20
£4.10
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Add Cheese, Coleslaw or Salad 60p

Prawn/Local Haggis £5.80
Chicken Mayo £5.60
Coronation Chicken £5.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken £5.50
Garlic Chicken £5.50
Chicken Tikka £5.50
Tuna £5.40
Egg or Cheese £5.40
Ham or Turkey £5.40

Add Cheese, Coleslaw or Salad 60p

Kids Meal Deal £3.00
Hot Roll Special £3.80
+ Cuppa

Meal Deal £4.80
Rell with 1 Filling, Juice & Crisps

Hot Steak Roll £4.30
Hot Dog £3.00
Panini Special £5.90
Hoagie & Soup £4.80
Burger - Chicken, Beef or Veggie £3.80
+ Extra Burger £1.80
+ Extra Meat Filling £1.00
+ Extra Veeggie Filling 50p
Homemade soup £2.50
Soup + Roll or Bread Slice £3.00
Soup + 'z Sandwich £4.00

Soup + Toastie £6.00

Small £8.40
1 Link, 1 Lorme Sausage, 1 Bacon, Egg,
Beans, Black Pudding, Tomato, Tattie
Scone & 1 Slice of Toast

£10.20
2 Link, 1 Lorne Sausage, 2 Bacon,

1 Egg, Beans, Black Pudding & White
Fudding, Tomato, Tattie Scone,
Mushrooms & 2 Slices of Toast

Belly Buster £11.40
2 Link, 1 Lorne Sausage, 3 Bacon,

1 Egg, Beans, Black Pudding, White
Fudding, Haggis, Tomato, Taftfie Scone,
Mushrooms & 2 Slices of Toast

Extra Meat Filling £1.00
Extra Veg Filling 50p

Medium

Toasted Breakfast Wraps £3.60
Toast & Jam (per slice) £1.00
Beans on Toast £3.60
Scrambled Eggs, Beans & Toast £4.80
Eggs. Beans, Mushrooms, £6.00
Tomato, Tattie Scone & Toast

Porridge £1.80

Tea £1.70
Coffee £1.80
Extra Coffee Shot 60p
Syrup Shot 50p
Flat White/Latte/Cappuccino £2.40
Mocha £2.60
Frappuccino £2.50
Various Flavours Available

lced Coffees £2.00
Various Flavours Available

Milkshakes £1.50
Raspberry/Strawberry/Chocolate/Banana
Hot Chocolate £2.40
Hot Chocolate Deluxe £2.80

Cream, Chocolate & Marshmallows

We also have a delicious selection of
homemade cakes (All of our baking is
prepared on site)

Cans £1.20
Various Cokes, Irn Bru, Tup, Tango,
Sprite, Diet Varieties also available

Bottled Water £0.95
Carton £0.95
Apple, Orange or Blackcurrant

Crisps £0.95



