Your Locally Run Sandwich Bar

We are here to offer you a delicious mixture of homemade fillings for your choice of a wrap, sandwich, roll, toastie, hoagie, baked potato, panini or salad box.

You have to try our soup which is freshly made daily. There are delicious options to choose from every day that are big on flavour and go perfectly with anything from our sandwich bar.

If you are looking for a little sweet treat we can help you too! We bake a variety of fresh cakes every morning. Cakes are individually priced between £1.80 and £3.60.

Don't want to leave your house?!

Problem solved! We also deliver for £1 within Dingwall (minimum £10 spend plus £1.20 per mile outside Dingwall)

To place your order, call us on 07938 142508

Please check out our specials boards for more delicious options!

All menu items are available to take away with discounted prices.

Facebook.com/battysbaps www.battys.uk

Allergens & Intolerances If you are uncertain please speak to a member of staff



Batty's Baps

Sandwich Bar & Outside Catering

- MENU -

07938 142508 www.battys.uk battysbaps@mail.com 35-36 High Street Dingwall IV15 9SN

WRAPS	/SANDWICHES*/	,
ROL	LS/HOAGIES	

*White, Brown or Gluten Free Bread available

Prawn	£3.20
Haggis	£3.20
Chicken Mayo	£3.10
Coronation Chicken	£3.10
Sweet Chilli Chicken	£3.10
Garlic Chicken	£3.10
Chicken Tikka	£3.10
Tuna Mayo	£3.00
Egg or Cheese	£2.90
Turkey or Ham	£2.90
Add Cheese or Coleslaw 60p	

HOT FILLED ROLLS (7AM-2.30PM)

Link Sausage	£2.50
Lorne Sausage (Munro)	£2.50
Egg or Bacon	£2.50
Black/White/Haggis Pudding	
(All from Cockburns)	£2.50
Hash Brown or Tattie Scone	£2.50
2 Fillings: £3.00 3 Fillings: £3.60	
4 Fillings: £4.20 Full Monty: £4.80	

TOASTIES/BAGUETTES

Prawn	£4.20
Haggis	£4.20
All Chicken Varieties	£4.10
Tuna	£4.00
Egg or Cheese	£4.00
Ham or Turkey	£4.00
Add Cheese, Coleslaw or Salad 60p	

BAKED POTATOES/PANINI/ SALAD BOXES

Prawn/Local Haggis	£5.80
Chicken Mayo	£5.60
Coronation Chicken	£5.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken	£5.50
Garlic Chicken	£5.50
Chicken Tikka	£5.50
Tuna	£5.40
Egg or Cheese	£5.40
Ham or Turkey	£5.40
Add Cheese, Colesiaw or	Salad 60p

SPECIALS

Kids Meal Deal	£3.00
Hot Roll Special	£3.80
+ Cuppa	
Meal Deal	£4.80
Roll with 1 Filling, Juice & Crisps	
Hot Steak Roll	£4.30
Hot Dog	£3.00
Panini Special	£5.90
Hoagie & Soup	£4.80
Burger - Chicken, Beef or Veggie	£3.80
+ Extra Burger	£1.80
+ Extra Meat Filling	£1.00
+ Extra Veggie Filling	50p

SOUPS

Homemade soup	£2.50
Soup + Roll or Bread Slice	£3.00
Soup + 1/2 Sandwich	£4.00
Soup + Toastie	£6.00

SCOTTISH BREAKFASTS (7AM-2.30PM)

	_ / / /
Small	£8.40
1 Link, 1 Lorne Sausage, 1 Bacon, Egg,	
Beans, Black Pudding, Tomato, Tattie	
Scone & 1 Slice of Toast	
Medium	£10.20
2 Link, 1 Lorne Sausage, 2 Bacon	n,
1 Egg, Beans, Black Pudding & White	
Pudding, Tomato, Tattie Scone,	
Mushrooms & 2 Slices of Toast	
Belly Buster	£11.40
Belly Buster 2 Link, 1 Lorne Sausage, 3 Bacon	
	n,
2 Link, 1 Lorne Sausage, 3 Bacon	n, nite
2 Link, 1 Lorne Sausage, 3 Bacon 1 Egg, Beans, Black Pudding, Wh	n, nite
2 Link, 1 Lorne Sausage, 3 Bacon 1 Egg, Beans, Black Pudding, Wh Pudding, Haggis, Tomato, Tattie S	n, nite
2 Link, 1 Lorne Sausage, 3 Bacon 1 Egg, Beans, Black Pudding, Wh Pudding, Haggis, Tomato, Tattie S Mushrooms & 2 Slices of Toast	n, nite
2 Link, 1 Lorne Sausage, 3 Bacon 1 Egg, Beans, Black Pudding, Wh Pudding, Haggis, Tomato, Tattie S Mushrooms & 2 Slices of Toast Extra Meat Filling £1.00	n, nite

VEGGIE BREAKFASTS (7AM-2.30PM)

Beans on Toast	£3.60
Scrambled Eggs, Beans & Toas	t £4.80
Eggs, Beans, Mushrooms,	£6.00
Tomato, Tattie Scone & Toast	
Porridge	£1.80

HOT DRINKS

Tea	£1.70
Coffee	£1.80
Extra Coffee Shot	60p
Syrup Shot	50p
Flat White/Latte/Cappuccino	£2.40
Mocha	£2.60
Frappuccino	£2.50
Various Flavours Available	
Iced Coffees	£2.00
Various Flavours Available	
Milkshakes	£1.50
Raspberry/Strawberry/Chocolate/Ba	anana
Hot Chocolate	£2.40
Hot Chocolate Deluxe	£2.80
Cream, Chocolate & Marshmallows	

We also have a delicious selection of homemade cakes (All of our baking is prepared on site)

COLD DRINKS

Cans	£1.20
Various Cokes, Irn Bru,	7up, Tango,
Sprite, Diet Varieties als	so available
Bottled Water	£0.95
Carton	£0.95
Apple, Orange or Blackco	urrant
Crisps	£0.95